KATIE DOIG-PRITT 2023-2024
Bus 46A
MIDLAND-EMS-EHS

MORNING.......coirietietcciie AM
LEAVE TERMNAL 6:15

Left on Chenoweth Creek Rd. Left on Evans Rd .
Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at widespot)

At turn around Rowan 6:28
Arbogast 6:30
Harts Chapel 6:31
Green bus stop (Carr’s) 6:32
Nelsons MHP 6:34
Arnold’s first trailer past pillars (right) 6.36
Toller 6:37
McCauley Dr @Bridge 6:38
Kimbrew 6:38
Turn at Quarry MacKenzie 6:40
Smith 6:42
Miller 6:47
Shreve 6:49
Valley View MHP 6:50
Hill Crest Drive 6:52
Maple Lane 6:53
Belcher 6:54
Blue pond Lane 6:55
Keifer 6.55

Turn right at AT&T go all the way to the end of parking lot

End of UHAULS--- Waybright 6:56

Arrive @EHS 7:02 Transfer EMS students to bus 54A

Second Run Elementary
Leave EHS 7:15
Turn Right at light on 5 Lane turn left into
WV seafood parking lot @ Apartments 7:16
Turn right on 5 Lane to Chenoweth Creek Rd
turn up Chenoweth Creek.
Valley View MHP 7:21
Turn right on Evans Rd. Left on Evans Rd .
Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at widespot)

O’dell 7:27
Turn left on Chenoweth creek

Green Bus Stop Carr/ Howell 7:30
Toller 7:35
Kimbrew 7:36
Turn at Quarry

Broseker 7:40
Pingley 7:42
Heather Lane 7:46
Mahanes 7:47
Golden 7:49
Kimbrew 7:49
Hill Crest Dr 7.51
Belcher 7:53
AT&T Parking lot (1) near Burks Sign 7:55
Arrive Midland Elementary 8:00

KATIE DOIG-PRITT
Bus 46A
MIDLAND-EMS-EHS

EVENING PM
EMS
EHS

Go through red light turn left at Dr Ratnakar’s office drop off at

side of office

Go to end of parking lot behind Walmart

Turn left on Chenoweth creek

Keifer

Blue Pond Lane

Belcher

Maple Lane

Hill Crest Dr.

Elliots Ridge

Valley View MHP

Stay on Chenoweth Creek RD

Harts Chapel

Green Bus Stop

Nelsons MHP

Arnold (first house past the pillars)

Toller

Smith

McCauley Dr. 15t driveway across bridge

Kimbrew

Turn at Quarry

Turn on Evans Rd

Rowans

O'dell

Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at widespot)
SECOND RUN ELEMENTARY

Midland

Turn Right at light on 5 Lane turn left into

WV seafood parking lot @ Apartments

Turn right on 5 Lane to Chenoweth Creek Rd

turn up Chenoweth Creek.

Burks sign in AT&T parking lot

Belcher

Hill Crest Dr.

Elliots Ridge

Valley View MHP

Kimbrew

Golden

Mahanes

Heather Lane

Left on Evans

Wilson (between the 2 campers)

O'dell

Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at widespot)

Turn left on Chenoweth Creek

Green Bus Stop

Pingley

Toller

Broseker

Kimbrew

TERMINAL

2023-2024

2:33
2:47

2:49
2:50

2:52
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:58

3:00
3:01
3:03
3:04
3:06

3:07
3:07

3:15
3:15

3:30

3:32

3:35
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:40
3:42
3:42
3:43

3:46
3:46

3:52
3:54
3:56
3:57
3:58

4:10



