KATIE DOIG-PRITT 2023-2024 Bus 46A MIDLAND-EMS-EHS

Left on Chenoweth Creek Rd. Left on Evans Rd.

Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at widespot)

6:15

6:28

6:30

6:31

6:32

6:34

6.36 6:37

6:38 6:38

6:40

6:42

6:47

6:49

6:50

6:52

6:53

6:54 6:55

6.55

7:15

7:16

7:21

7:30 7:35

7:36

7:40

7:42 7:46

7:47

7:49

7:49

7.51

7:53

7:55

8:00

Turn right at AT&T go all the way to the end of parking lot

Arrive @EHS 7:02 Transfer EMS students to bus 54A

Second Run Elementary

Turn Right at light on 5 Lane turn left into WV seafood parking lot @ Apartments

Turn right on Evans Rd. Left on Evans Rd.

Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at widespot)

Turn right on 5 Lane to Chenoweth Creek Rd

MORNING.....AM

Arnold's first trailer past pillars (right)

LEAVE TERMNAL

Arbogast

Kimbrew

Smith

Miller

Shreve

Valley View MHP

Hill Crest Drive

Blue pond Lane Keifer

Maple Lane

Belcher

Leave EHS

O'dell

Toller Kimbrew

Pingley

Golden

Kimbrew

Belcher

Hill Crest Dr

Harts Chapel

Nelsons MHP

At turn around Rowan

Green bus stop (Carr's)

McCauley Dr @Bridge

Turn at Quarry MacKenzie

End of UHAULS--- Waybright

turn up Chenoweth Creek.

Turn left on Chenoweth creek Green Bus Stop Carr/ Howell

AT&T Parking lot (1) near Burks Sign

Arrive Midland Elementary

Valley View MHP

Turn at Quarry Broseker

Heather Lane Mahanes KATIE DOIG-PRITT Bus 46A MIDLAND-EMS-EHS 2023-2024

EVENING	.PM
EMS	2:33
EHS	2:47
Go through red light turn left at Dr Ratnakar's office drop off at	
side of office	2:49
Go to end of parking lot behind Walmart	2:50
Turn left on Chenoweth creek	
Keifer	2:52
Blue Pond Lane	2:53
Belcher	2:54
Maple Lane	2:54
Hill Crest Dr.	2:55
Elliots Ridge	2:55
Valley View MHP	2:58
Stay on Chenoweth Creek RD	
Harts Chapel	3:00
Green Bus Stop	3:01
Nelsons MHP	3:03
Arnold (first house past the pillars)	3:04
Toller	3:06
Smith	2.07
McCauley Dr. 1 st driveway across bridge Kimbrew	3:07 3:07
Turn at Quarry	5.07
Turn on Evans Rd	
Rowans	3:15
O'dell	3:15
Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at wide	
SECOND RUN ELEMENTAR	• •
Midland	3:30
Turn Right at light on 5 Lane turn left into	3.33
WV seafood parking lot @ Apartments	3:32
Turn right on 5 Lane to Chenoweth Creek I	Rd
turn up Chenoweth Creek.	
Burks sign in AT&T parking lot	3:35
Belcher	3:37
Hill Crest Dr.	3:38
Elliots Ridge	3:39
Valley View MHP	3:40
Kimbrew	3:40
Golden	3:42
Mahanes	` 3:42
Heather Lane	3:43
Left on Evans	
Wilson (between the 2 campers)	3:46
O'dell	3:46
Turn at bottom of hill (3 trash bins at wide	spot)
Turn left on Chenoweth Creek	
Green Bus Stop	3:52
Pingley	3:54
Toller	3:56
Broseker	3:57
Kimbrew	3:58
TERMINAL	4:10